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Ergebnis: Javelin
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Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Vorsch. Club

1

2

10

11

12

584

569

570

571

549

574

557

585

541

518

432

510

Christian Wirts
Torsten Fischer

Malte Riesner
Jorn Pietsch

Jens Schlittenhard
Robin Schlittenhard

Thomas Broker
Volkmar Prehn

Jost Kolb
Stefan Heising
Ralf Wilhelms
Frank Scheel

Harry Zaremba
Ulrich Hemker
Rene Trebbels
Daniela Frienen
Thure Gnadeberg
Maren Pielsticker
Arjen Kliphuis
Nora Inkemann
Ulrich Balzer

Jan Figul

Olaf Schliter
Heike Schliter

Wettfahrt w1
Windrichtung WNW
Windstarke (Bft) 4-5
Bahnlange (km) 7,00

Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.7 - (¢) 2013 Giinter Meissner
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SKM
SKM

SSCK
BSV

BSV
BSV

SVWiking

SSCB

BSV
BSV

WSV LUJ

SSCK

ZSK

RSC
RSC

BSV
BSV

ESTM

SCLD

W2

WNW WNW WNW

4-5
7,00

w3

5-6
7,00

DSVNr

NWO096
NW096

NW293
N040

N040
N040

NO13
SHO087

N040
N040

N025
NW293

NO039

NW321
NW321

N040
N040

N052
N181

w4

3
5,70

1W 2W 3W 4W 5W

1 (OCS)
2) 1
4 3
(0cs) 2
6 5
3 (9)
5 4
7 6
8 (OCS)
9 8
(DNC) DNC
(DNC) 7
W5
WNW
3
5,70

1

(DNC)
(DNC)
5
(DNC)

8

3

10

1

1

10

11

Ges
Pk
6,0
6,0

12,0

14,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

27,0

28,0

37,0

43,0

DNC DNC DNC 46,0
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